] 2025/2026
Palmview HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Palmview

Opponent Location Special Notes
Jan 31 10:00 AM @ Memorial McAllen Memorial HS
Feb 2 5:30 PM @ Los Fresnos Los Fresnos HS
Feb 6 6:00 PM vs Edinburg Vela PHS-BB field
Feb 9 6:00 PM @ Weslaco East Weslaco East HS
Feb 13 600PM V> Eg;?t\’/‘g%iwgé‘afecggﬁ" PHS-BB field
Feb 16 5:00 PM @ Laredo Cigarroa Laredo Cigarroa HS
Feb 19 asopy @ Calallen High School McAllen HS
Feb 19 7:50 PM g;ﬁf@g‘;?&dg{igmISChOO' McAllen HS
Feb 20 3:30 PM \C/@ah’g'\e/{e\xe%’ivg';;gh School  \icallen Hs
Feb 20 7:50 PM @ McAllen HS Bulldogs McAllen HS
Feb 21 1:20 PM @ Donna McAllen HS
Feb 23 5:00 PM ‘(’:Siggrgggoa High School PHS-BB field
Feb 26 TBA @ Calallen Tournament
Feb 26 TBA @ Calallen Tournament
Feb 27 TBA @ Calallen Tournament
Feb 27 TBA @ Calallen Tournament
Feb 28 TBA @ Calallen Tournament
Mar 3 zoopm @ Juarezbincoln HS Juarez 55007 1 incoln Hs
Mar 6 zo0pm Y3 Juarezlincoln HS Juarez- b g fieig
Mar 7 11:00 AM @ Zapata High School Hawks Zapata Stadium
Mar 10 5:00 PM @ Laredo Nixon
Mar 13 5:30 PM vs Laredo Nixon PHS-BB field




Mar 17

Mar 18

Mar 19

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 21

Apr 24

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

@ RGC

@ Brownsville Vets.

vs RGC

@ Raymonadville Early College

High School Bearkats

vs Mission Vets.

@ Mission Vets.

vs Mission High School MHS

Eagles

@ Mission High School MHS

Eagles

@ Roma High School RHS

vs Roma High School RHS

vs Laredo Martin

@ Laredo Martin

Rio Grande City HS

Brownsville Veterans
Memorial HS

PHS-BB field
Raymondville HS
PHS-BB field
Mission Veterans HS
PHS-BB field
Mission HS

Roma HS

PHS-BB field
PHS-BB field

Laredo Martin HS




