

**2025/2026****Palmview HS - Baseball (M) Varsity****Palmview**

<b>Date</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Opponent</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Special Notes</b>
Jan 31	10:00 AM	@ Memorial	McAllen Memorial HS	
Feb 2	5:30 PM	@ Los Fresnos	Los Fresnos HS	
Feb 6	6:00 PM	vs Edinburg Vela	PHS-BB field	
Feb 9	6:00 PM	@ Weslaco East	Weslaco East HS	
Feb 13	6:00 PM	vs Edinburg High School Bobcat Varsity Baseball	PHS-BB field	
Feb 16	5:00 PM	@ Laredo Cigarroa	Laredo Cigarroa HS	
Feb 19	3:30 PM	@ Calallen High School Wildcats	McAllen HS	
Feb 19	7:50 PM	@ J.Economedes High School Jaguar Varsity Baseball	McAllen HS	
Feb 20	3:30 PM	@ Valley View High School Valley View Tigers	McAllen HS	
Feb 20	7:50 PM	@ McAllen HS Bulldogs	McAllen HS	
Feb 21	1:20 PM	@ Donna	McAllen HS	
Feb 23	5:00 PM	vs Cigarroa High School Cigarroa	PHS-BB field	
Feb 26	TBA	@ Calallen Tournament		
Feb 26	TBA	@ Calallen Tournament		
Feb 27	TBA	@ Calallen Tournament		
Feb 27	TBA	@ Calallen Tournament		
Feb 28	TBA	@ Calallen Tournament		
Mar 3	7:00 PM	@ Juarez Lincoln HS Juarez- Lincoln	Juarez-Lincoln HS	
Mar 6	7:00 PM	vs Juarez Lincoln HS Juarez- Lincoln	PHS-BB field	
Mar 7	11:00 AM	@ Zapata High School Hawks	Zapata Stadium	
Mar 10	5:00 PM	@ Laredo Nixon		
Mar 13	5:30 PM	vs Laredo Nixon	PHS-BB field	

Mar 17	7:00 PM	@ RGC	Rio Grande City HS
Mar 18	11:00 AM	@ Brownsville Vets.	Brownsville Veterans Memorial HS
Mar 19	7:00 PM	vs RGC	PHS-BB field
Mar 27	6:00 PM	@ Raymondville Early College High School Bearkats	Raymondville HS
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs Mission Vets.	PHS-BB field
Apr 2	7:00 PM	@ Mission Vets.	Mission Veterans HS
Apr 7	7:00 PM	vs Mission High School MHS Eagles	PHS-BB field
Apr 10	7:00 PM	@ Mission High School MHS Eagles	Mission HS
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Roma High School RHS	Roma HS
Apr 17	7:00 PM	vs Roma High School RHS	PHS-BB field
Apr 21	5:00 PM	vs Laredo Martin	PHS-BB field
Apr 24	5:00 PM	@ Laredo Martin	Laredo Martin HS